
2023-2024 Area McKinney-Vento School District Liaisons 
 

District Liaison Phone Email 
Central Valley Katelynn Clark  509-558-6016 KClark@cvsd.org 

Central Valley Caesy Morphis 509-290-7403 cmorphis@cvsd.org  

Central Valley Veronica Risken-Oakes 509-720-4097 Vrisken-oakes@cvsd.org 
 Central Valley Anise Masterson 509-558-6555 amasterson@cvsd.org  

Cheney Kim Lefler (Liaison) 509-559-4532 KLefler@cheneysd.org 

Cheney Julie Claar (Office) 509-559-4559 Jclaar@cheneysd.org 

Coeur d’Alene James Curb 208-664-8241  x10061 Jcurb@cdaschools.org 

Deer Park Suzanne McKibbon 509-464-5526 Suzanne.mckibbon@dpsdmail.org 

East Valley Ammie Hawk 509-241-5480 Hawka@evsd.org 

Freeman Stacey Rawson 509-291-4791 x103 Srawson@freemansd.org 

Great Northern Kathy Johnston 509-747-7714 kjohnston@gnsd.k12.wa.us 

Liberty Cyndi Clements 509-245-3211 x2217 cclements@libertysd.us  

Lumen High School Tracie Fowler 509-606-7885 Tfowler@lumenhighschool.org 

Mead Kelly Schultz 509-465-6008 Kelly.schultz@mead354.org 

Medical Lake Matt Ziegenfuss 509-565-3302 Mziegenfuss@mlsd.org 

Nine Mile Falls Peter Elzey 509-340-4305 Pelzey@9mile.org 

Post Falls Janelle Baker 208-773-0581 janelle.baker@sd273.com 

Pride Schools Sarah Guertin 509-309-7680 Sarahg@prideschools.org 

Riverside Sammy Jo Griggs 509-464-8204 Samantha.griggs@rsdmail.org 

Spokane Sarah Miller (Liaison) 509-354-7305 Sarahmi@spokaneschools.org 

Spokane Christie McReynolds (Office) 509-354-7302 Christiem@spokaneschools.org 

Spokane Intl Acad Nate Pelton 509-209-8730 Pelton@spokaneintlacademy.org 

West Valley Tania Johnson (Coordinator) 509-340-7267 Tania.Johnson@wvsd.org 

West Valley Rosalie Sigler 509-340-7103 Rosalie.sigler@wvsd.org  
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